
WRR 7/23/16
7/23/2016

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barn Stage 5/ Barber Shop

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Triple Threat ES 140.12 24 23.61 0 0 0 23.61 1 16.96 1 0 0 21.96 1 39.51 0 1 1 39.51 2 25.08 1 0 0 30.08 1 25.96 1 0 3 24.96 19

2 Money Bags Mathias BPFC 142.14 18 30.02 0 0 0 30.02 3 23.35 0 0 0 23.35 2 46.59 0 0 1 36.59 1 32.75 1 0 0 37.75 5 28.43 0 0 7 14.43 7

3 Juste' Badshot S 145.56 23 27.28 0 0 0 27.28 2 26.39 0 0 0 26.39 4 55.18 0 0 1 45.18 10 35.98 0 0 0 35.98 4 26.73 0 0 8 10.73 3

4 Rover ES 164.39 39 33.44 0 0 0 33.44 5 29.21 1 0 0 34.21 14 53.44 0 0 1 43.44 6 41.00 0 0 0 41.00 8 26.30 0 0 7 12.30 6

5 Spoon River Sam FCG 166.73 40 42.97 0 0 0 42.97 14 25.15 0 0 0 25.15 3 59.43 0 0 1 49.43 13 38.02 0 0 0 38.02 6 25.16 0 0 7 11.16 4

6 Joe Quick M 170.96 35 33.07 1 0 0 38.07 8 28.19 1 0 0 33.19 10 47.86 1 0 1 42.86 5 47.16 0 0 0 47.16 10 21.68 0 0 6 9.68 2

7 Sauk Trail Mike SD 174.80 50 34.73 1 0 0 39.73 12 28.63 1 0 0 33.63 12 53.92 0 0 1 43.92 7 34.02 0 0 0 34.02 2 31.50 0 0 4 23.50 17

8 Ya Big Tree FN 175.54 45 31.08 0 0 0 31.08 4 26.38 1 0 0 31.38 8 60.96 0 0 0 60.96 20 34.46 0 0 0 34.46 3 25.66 0 0 4 17.66 10

9 Justice D. Spencer M 193.40 51 35.04 0 0 0 35.04 6 25.32 1 0 0 30.32 7 67.03 0 0 1 57.03 17 56.76 2 0 0 66.76 20 18.25 0 0 7 4.25 1

10 Woody Tinker SS 195.44 64 42.99 0 0 0 42.99 15 31.89 2 0 0 41.89 18 50.29 1 0 1 45.29 11 44.14 1 0 0 49.14 12 26.13 0 0 5 16.13 8

11 Snuffy John M 201.79 50 37.22 0 0 0 37.22 7 26.89 0 0 0 26.89 5 49.72 1 0 1 44.72 9 65.99 3 0 0 80.99 24 27.97 0 0 8 11.97 5

12 Dogbite ES 205.20 65 38.63 0 0 0 38.63 10 33.74 0 0 0 33.74 13 65.76 0 0 1 55.76 16 60.73 0 0 0 60.73 17 32.34 0 0 8 16.34 9

13 Digger Mike W 209.13 69 38.33 0 0 0 38.33 9 30.25 0 0 0 30.25 6 59.28 0 0 0 59.28 18 48.40 0 0 0 48.40 11 38.87 0 0 3 32.87 25

14 Chicken Eye Bill ES 212.16 70 36.93 3 0 0 51.93 19 39.42 1 1 0 54.42 24 49.52 0 0 1 39.52 3 38.77 1 0 0 43.77 9 34.52 0 0 6 22.52 15

15 Mobetta BPLFC 214.91 80 33.76 1 0 0 38.76 11 29.06 2 0 0 39.06 16 55.12 1 0 1 50.12 14 38.60 4 0 0 58.60 16 36.37 0 0 4 28.37 23

16 Coal Car Kid GF 216.29 72 37.85 1 0 0 42.85 13 28.39 1 0 0 33.39 11 53.86 2 0 0 63.86 22 42.28 3 0 0 57.28 14 30.91 0 0 6 18.91 12

17 Lightning Bill Carson BW 218.57 76 48.85 0 0 0 48.85 18 64.15 0 0 0 64.15 27 52.00 0 0 1 42.00 4 38.09 0 0 0 38.09 7 39.48 0 0 7 25.48 20

18 Savage Irons M 229.85 87 52.69 0 0 0 52.69 20 30.54 1 0 0 35.54 15 54.17 0 0 1 44.17 8 49.95 2 1 0 69.95 22 37.50 0 0 5 27.50 22

19 Jake Spotted Horse SS 235.64 86 40.75 1 0 0 45.75 16 33.23 0 1 0 43.23 19 69.36 0 0 1 59.36 19 49.05 2 1 0 69.05 21 34.25 0 0 8 18.25 11

20 Johnny Rebel M 247.41 85 46.81 0 0 0 46.81 17 32.77 0 0 0 32.77 9 55.96 0 0 1 45.96 12 80.63 3 0 0 95.63 26 38.24 0 0 6 26.24 21

21 Kow Pattie Karla CG 250.10 90 55.29 1 0 0 60.29 21 36.96 2 0 0 46.96 20 68.75 1 0 1 63.75 21 57.42 0 0 0 57.42 15 37.68 0 0 8 21.68 13

22 Howdy Pardner M 285.47 105 45.40 1 1 0 60.40 22 35.99 1 0 0 40.99 17 61.84 0 0 1 51.84 15 87.24 3 0 0 102.24 27 36.00 0 0 3 30.00 24

23 M T Hart O 288.03 105 51.66 1 1 0 66.66 24 37.21 5 0 0 62.21 26 83.07 1 0 1 78.07 24 46.37 0 1 0 56.37 13 34.72 0 0 5 24.72 18

24 Rawhide ES 290.94 108 59.20 2 0 0 69.20 25 51.71 0 0 0 51.71 23 79.26 0 0 1 69.26 23 73.45 1 0 0 78.45 23 36.32 0 0 7 22.32 14

25 Ashley Kid SS 326.81 117 71.06 0 0 0 71.06 27 43.28 1 0 0 48.28 22 101.31 0 1 1 101.31 27 82.71 0 0 0 82.71 25 37.45 0 0 7 23.45 16

26 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers BW 331.89 122 70.71 0 0 0 70.71 26 55.41 1 0 0 60.41 25 99.37 2 0 1 99.37 26 65.82 0 0 0 65.82 19 45.58 0 0 5 35.58 26

27 Candi D Spencer LFN 379.42 125 58.99 1 0 0 63.99 23 68.00 4 0 0 88.00 28 101.46 3 0 1 106.46 28 64.24 0 0 0 64.24 18 64.73 0 0 4 56.73 28

- Senior Chief John SFC - - - - - - - - 48.22 0 0 0 48.22 21 96.09 0 0 0 96.09 25 138.41 1 0 0 143.41 28 47.14 0 0 5 37.14 27



WRR 7/23/16
7/23/2016

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barn Stage 5/ B…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lightning Bill Carson BW 218.57 76 48.85 18 64.15 27 42.00 4 38.09 7 25.48 20

2 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers BW 331.89 122 70.71 26 60.41 25 99.37 26 65.82 19 35.58 26

Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barn Stage 5/ B…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kow Pattie Karla CG 250.10 90 60.29 21 46.96 20 63.75 21 57.42 15 21.68 13

Elder Statesmen
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barn Stage 5/ B…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Triple Threat ES 140.12 24 23.61 1 21.96 1 39.51 2 30.08 1 24.96 19

2 Rover ES 164.39 39 33.44 5 34.21 14 43.44 6 41.00 8 12.30 6

3 Dogbite ES 205.20 65 38.63 10 33.74 13 55.76 16 60.73 17 16.34 9

4 Chicken Eye Bill ES 212.16 70 51.93 19 54.42 24 39.52 3 43.77 9 22.52 15

5 Rawhide ES 290.94 108 69.20 25 51.71 23 69.26 23 78.45 23 22.32 14

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barn Stage 5/ B…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ya Big Tree FN 175.54 45 31.08 4 31.38 8 60.96 20 34.46 3 17.66 10

Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barn Stage 5/ B…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Money Bags Mathias BPFC 142.14 18 30.02 3 23.35 2 36.59 1 37.75 5 14.43 7

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter



Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barn Stage 5/ B…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Spoon River Sam FCG 166.73 40 42.97 14 25.15 3 49.43 13 38.02 6 11.16 4

Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barn Stage 5/ B…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Coal Car Kid GF 216.29 72 42.85 13 33.39 11 63.86 22 57.28 14 18.91 12

Lady Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barn Stage 5/ B…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Candi D Spencer LFN 379.42 125 63.99 23 88.00 28 106.46 28 64.24 18 56.73 28

Lady Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barn Stage 5/ B…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Mobetta BPLFC 214.91 80 38.76 11 39.06 16 50.12 14 58.60 16 28.37 23

Multi
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barn Stage 5/ B…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Joe Quick M 170.96 35 38.07 8 33.19 10 42.86 5 47.16 10 9.68 2

2 Justice D. Spencer M 193.40 51 35.04 6 30.32 7 57.03 17 66.76 20 4.25 1

3 Snuffy John M 201.79 50 37.22 7 26.89 5 44.72 9 80.99 24 11.97 5

4 Savage Irons M 229.85 87 52.69 20 35.54 15 44.17 8 69.95 22 27.50 22

5 Johnny Rebel M 247.41 85 46.81 17 32.77 9 45.96 12 95.63 26 26.24 21

6 Howdy Pardner M 285.47 105 60.40 22 40.99 17 51.84 15 102.24 27 30.00 24

Outlaw
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barn Stage 5/ B…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 M T Hart O 288.03 105 66.66 24 62.21 26 78.07 24 56.37 13 24.72 18



Senior
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barn Stage 5/ B…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Juste' Badshot S 145.56 23 27.28 2 26.39 4 45.18 10 35.98 4 10.73 3

Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barn Stage 5/ B…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Sauk Trail Mike SD 174.80 50 39.73 12 33.63 12 43.92 7 34.02 2 23.50 17

Senior Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barn Stage 5/ B…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

- Senior Chief John SFC - - - - 48.22 21 96.09 25 143.41 28 37.14 27

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barn Stage 5/ B…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Woody Tinker SS 195.44 64 42.99 15 41.89 18 45.29 11 49.14 12 16.13 8

2 Jake Spotted Horse SS 235.64 86 45.75 16 43.23 19 59.36 19 69.05 21 18.25 11

3 Ashley Kid SS 326.81 117 71.06 27 48.28 22 101.31 27 82.71 25 23.45 16

Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barn Stage 5/ B…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Digger Mike W 209.13 69 38.33 9 30.25 6 59.28 18 48.40 11 32.87 25



Side Match
.22 Combo No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

99902510.46 Ya Big Tree1 0 10.46

99904812.14 Justice D. Spencer2 0 12.14

99902316.08 Howdy Pardner3 0 16.08

99902118.39 Jake Spotted Horse4 0 18.39

99903118.39 Lightning Bill Carson4 1 13.39

99903018.4 Spoon River Sam5 1 13.4

99902818.71 Rawhide6 0 18.71

99902019.31 Dogbite7 0 19.31

99902621.02 Rover8 1 16.02

99905330.28 MT Hart9 1 25.28

99902933.75 Woody Tinker10 4 13.75

99902449.43 Johnny Rebel11 6 19.43

Derringer No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

99903213.02 Badshot1 0 13.02

99902014.92 Dogbite2 0 14.92

99902316.31 Howdy Pardner3 0 16.31

99902917.51 Woody Tinker4 0 17.51

99902420.22 Johnny Rebel5 0 20.22

99902826.85 Rawhide6 0 26.85

Pocket Pistol No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

99902413.73 Johnny Rebel1 0 13.73

99903219.07 Badshot2 1 14.07

99902920.58 Woody Tinker3 1 15.58

99902024.02 Dogbite4 1 19.02

99902827.97 Rawhide5 2 17.97

99902328.21 Howdy Pardner6 2 18.21

Speed Pistol No Limit Time+Miss
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Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

9990416.2 Joe Quick1 0 6.2

9990267.31 Rover2 0 7.31

9990309.49 Spoon River Sam3 0 9.49

9990209.55 Dogbite4 0 9.55

99905310.44 MT Hart5 0 10.44

99902511.87 Ya Big Tree6 1 6.87

99902411.88 Johnny Rebel7 1 6.88

99901612 Triple Threat8 1 7

99905112.4 Ashley Kid9 0 12.4

99902112.78 Jake Spotted Horse10 1 7.78

99902312.81 Howdy Pardner11 1 7.81

99903113.05 Lightning Bill Carson12 1 8.05

99902913.55 Woody Tinker13 1 8.55

99902713.7 Savage Irons14 1 8.7

99904714.14 Chicken Eye Bill15 1 9.14

99903216.62 Badshot16 2 6.62

99902821.4 Rawhide17 2 11.4

Speed Rifle No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

9990163.59 Triple Threat1 0 3.59

9990325.41 Badshot2 0 5.41

9990415.42 Joe Quick3 0 5.42

9990266.63 Rover4 0 6.63

9990237.19 Howdy Pardner5 0 7.19

9990537.54 MT Hart6 0 7.54

9990209.07 Dogbite7 0 9.07

9990249.81 Johnny Rebel8 0 9.81

99902810.53 Rawhide9 0 10.53

99902712.83 Savage Irons10 1 7.83

99903013.43 Spoon River Sam11 0 13.43

99905113.8 Ashley Kid12 1 8.8

99902114.44 Jake Spotted Horse13 1 9.44

99902915.48 Woody Tinker14 2 5.48

99903116.96 Lightning Bill Carson15 0 16.96
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99904718.62 Chicken Eye Bill16 1 13.62

99902521.92 Ya Big Tree17 3 6.92

Speed Shotgun No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

99901614.92 Triple Threat1 0 14.92

99902614.94 Rover2 0 14.94

99904117.12 Joe Quick3 0 17.12

99903119.22 Lightning Bill Carson4 0 19.22

99903222.82 Badshot5 0 22.82

99902323.06 Howdy Pardner6 0 23.06

99902423.87 Johnny Rebel7 0 23.87

99904824.03 Justice D. Spencer8 0 24.03

99902032.48 Dogbite9 0 32.48
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WRR 7/23/16
7/23/2016

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
87708 Digger Mike 209.13

56925 Dogbite 205.20

71207 Juste' Badshot 145.56

94519 Lightning Bill Carson 218.57

33194 Spoon River Sam 166.73


